3030 BARTEC
M
03-0330-0477-08/2017-EHT-246954
TWISTO B-A
Dimensions (mm)
TWISTO B-TE2
approx. 2000ap
pr

  3
3
Ordering information
Connection technology Description Short form title Order no.
Connection to supply cable and end termination as set TWISTO-B-S 27-56KK-DC22 0000
Connection to supply cable TWISTO-B-A 27-56KG-DC22 0000
End termination TWISTO-B-E 27-56KJ-DC00 0000
Heating tape connection TWISTO-B-C 27-56KH-DC00 0000
T-branch for 3 x heating tape 1 I/O TWISTO-B-T 27-56KL-DC00 0000
T-branch with power connection
and 2 x heating tape 2 I/O
TWISTO-B-TE2 27-56KM-DC22 0000
T-branch with power connection
and 3 x heating tape 3 I/O
TWISTO-B-TE3 27-56KN-DC22 0000
X-branch for 4 x heating tape 2 I/O TWISTO-B-X 27-56KP-DC00 0000
Technical data subject to change without notice.
TWISTO-B Connection technology for the PSB system
Technical data
Nominal voltage AC 250 V